
 
 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR 2023-2024 – ODD Semester 

 

For II Year M.E/MBA – PG Classes 

 

Week 
No. 

Week-
Starting 

Date (Day-
Monday)  

M.E/MBA 
II Year 

(3rd Semester) 
Remarks 

0 

17.07.2023 

Phase – I Enrolment 
19.07.23 to  21.07.2023  - 3rd 

Semester 
Phase – II Enrolment 

26.07.23 to 28.07.2023 – 3rd Semester 
 

 

24.07.2023 
 

1 31.07.2023 
Commencement of Classes 

02.08.2023 - Wednesday 
05.08.2023 – Saturday – Holiday  

2 07.08.2023 
 
 

12.08.2023 – Saturday – Working Day – 
Monday Time Table 

3 14.08.2023  
15.08.2023 – Tuesday – Independence Day  

19.08.2023 – Saturday - Holiday 

4 21.08.2023 
 

Project Review -1 

26.08.2023 - Saturday – Working Day – 
Tuesday Time Table 

5 28.08.2023  02.09.2023 – Saturday - Holiday 

6 04.09.2023  

06.09.2023 – Wednesday – Krishna Jayanthi 
- Holiday 

09.09.2023 - Saturday – Working Day – 
Wednesday Time Table 

7 11.09.2023  
16.09.2023 - Saturday – Holiday 

17.09.2023 – Sunday – Vinayakar Chathurthi 
- Holiday 

8 18.09.2023 
CIA -I 

(18.09.2023 to 23.09.2023) 
 

23.09.2023 - Saturday – Working Day – 
Thursday Time Table 

9 25.09.2023 
Last Date for Mark Entry of CIA – 

I is 29.09.2023 
Project Review - 2 

28.09.2023 – Thursday – Milad – un – Nabi 
- Holiday 

30.09.2023 - Saturday - Holiday 

10 02.10.2023 

 

02.10.2023 – Monday – Gandhi Jayanthi - 
Holiday 

07.10.2023 - Saturday - Holiday  

11 09.10.2023 
14.10.2023 - Saturday – Working Day – 

Friday Time Table 

12 16.10.2023  
21.10.2023 - Saturday - Holiday 

13 23.10.2023 Project Review - 3 
23.10.2023 and 24.10.2023 – Pooja Holidays 

28.10.2023 - Saturday – Working Day – 
Monday Time Table 

14 30.10.2023 Drestein ‘23 
04.11.2023 - Saturday – Working Day – 

Tuesday Time Table 
 



Week 
No. 

Week-
Starting 
Date (Day-
Monday)  

M.E/MBA 

II Year 

(3rd Semester) 

Remarks 

15 
 

06.11.2023 
 

 
11.11.2023 - Saturday – Holiday 

12.11.2023 – Sunday – Deepavali - Holiday 

16 13.11.2023 

CIA –II/Model Lab 
(14.11.2023 to 18.11.2023)  

 

Last date for mark entry for IAPR 

and Skill Assessment in CAMU – 

16.11.2023 

13.11.2023 – Monday – Deepavali - Holiday 
 

18.11.2023 – Saturday – Last Working Day – 
Wednesday Time Table  

17 20.11.2023 

Last Date for Mark Entry of CIA – 
II and Model Lab is 23.11.2023 

 
End Semester Practical Exams/ 

Project Exam / 

End Semester Theory Exams 
 

 
25.11.2023 - Saturday – Working Day – 

Thursday Time Table 

18 27.11.2023 
02.12.2023 - Saturday - Holiday 

19 04.12.2023 
09.12.2023 - Saturday – Working Day –  

Friday Time Table 

20 11.12.2023 16.12.2023 - Saturday – Holiday Day 

21 18.12.2023 
23.12.2023 - Saturday – Working Day –  

Monday Time Table 

22 25.12.2023 
25.12.2023 – Monday – Christmas - Holiday 

30.12.2023 - Saturday – Holiday  

23 01.01.2024 
Reopening Date for Even 

Semester 03.01.2024(Tentatively) 

01.01.2024 – Monday – New Year – Holiday 
06.01.2024 - Saturday – Working Day –  

Tuesday Time Table 

 

Important Days: 

 Engineers Day – 15th September – Dr. M. Selvi will be the in-charge. 

 International Energy day – 14th December – Dr. V. Muthu kumar will be the in-
charge.  

 National Mathematics Day (Ramanujam Day) – 22nd December – Ms. Ruth Isables 
will be the in-charge. 

 

 

P R I N C I P A L  

To: 
The VP / Dean /Circular file/All HODs   
Copy to: The President (for kind information)  
                             The Director (for kind information) 


